Guy Penrod Pledge Form



Johnny Williamson Good Shepherd Foundation <u>A Legacy of Love in Action</u>

September 22, 2018

To continue the legacy of love for others by providing support and assistance of daily essentials to individuals and families in the Samantha and surrounding communities.

	Donor Info	rmation	
Name			
Billing address			
City, ST Zip Code			
Phone 1 Phone 2			
Email			
	Pledge Info	ormation	
	Sponsorship Levels: (I Even the smallest gift	Please choose one)	
\square Legacy of Love (\$3,000 +) << Full Page Ad in Festive \square Gift of Joy (\$750 +)		ral Program – 1/2>>	□Gift of Faith (\$1500+) □Gift of Hope (\$100 +)
	☐Gift of Friendship	(\$50 and above)	
\$ to be <u>r</u> 2018.	paid now and <mark>remaining balan</mark>	ce of \$	no later than August 31st,
Other:			
I (we) plan to make this	contribution in the form of: \Box	lcash □check □cre	dit card.
Credit card type Exp.	date		
Credit card number/CID #		CID#	
Authorized signature			
Acknowledgement Please use the following	Information name(s) in all acknowledgem	ents:	
This pledge is given in m			_
OR in hone	or of		
Please no at this add	otify		
	ress r gift remain anonymous.		
Signature(s)		Date:	
P)	lease make checks payable to:		oundation
		-	ntha, Alabama 35482

The Good Shepherd Foundation

Presents

Guy Penrod – September 22, 2018

Even the smallest gift causes BIG Impact

Sponsorship Levels and Naming Opportunities

Legacy of Love Gift - \$3,000 and above

- Named Event Sponsor on all print, radio and social media advertising
- Recognition on front of flyer (pledge must received by June 15th)
- Full Page feature ad in 6th Annual Legacy of Love Festival Commemorative Program
- Recognition on Front of Handheld Concert Fan

Gift of Faith - \$1500 and above

- Named Event Sponsor on all print, radio and social media advertising
 1/2 page ad in 6th Annual Legacy of Love Festival Commemorative Program
 Recognition on front of flyer (pledge must received by June 15th)
- Recognition on front of handheld fan

Gift of Joy - \$750 and above

- Sponsor recognition on all print, radio and social media advertising
- Recognition on front of Flyer (pledge must received by June 15th)
- Recognition on back of handheld concert fan
- Business card size ad in 6th Annual Legacy of Love Festival Commemorative Program

Gift of Hope - \$100 and above

- Honorable Mention on back of handheld concert fan
- Business card size ad in 5th Annual Legacy of Love Festival Commemorative Program

Gift of Friendship - \$50 and above

• Honorable Mention on back of handheld concert fan

All pledged funds are due by August 31, 2018

The Johnny Williamson Good Shepherd Foundation is a 501(c)(3) Faith-Based Organization. Our Mission is to continue the legacy of love for others by providing support and assistance of daily essentials to individuals and families in the Samantha and surrounding communities.

Proceeds from this event will benefit The Little Closet Community Food Pantry, and other ministries of the Good Shepherd Foundation, P.O. Box 83, Samantha, Alabama, 35482

www.Goodshepherdfound.org www.Thelittlecloset.org (205) 872-4719 info@goodshepherdfound.org